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UV Portable Air and Surface Sanitizers

Product Overview

- units are constructed of tough, corrosion-resistant 304 Stainless Steel to insure long life
- disinfects air and surfaces by means of germicidal irradiation
- generates high levels of ultraviolet radiation lethal to bacteria, mold, viruses and fungi
- portable, compact and light weight, easily carried from one location to another
- a room as large as 1,000 sq. ft can be treated in one hour
- for use in unoccupied room

Model
Volts
Amps
Hertz
Input Wattage
Maximum Treatment Time
Maximum Treatable Room Size
Total UV Lamp Watts
Rated Lamp Life
Dimensions
Housing and Storage Cover
Weight

120V
120V
1.7A
50/60 Hz
210W

220V
220V
1.8A
50/60 Hz
414W

220V RoHS
220V
1.8A
50/60 Hz
414W

UV Adhesives & Equipment

3 Hours
58’ L x 58’ W x 20’ H

77.2 (19.3W per lamp)
10,000 Hours

12’’ L x 12’’ W x 31’’ H
Polished Stainless Steel

22lbs.

- Made of durable, tough and anti-corrosion A2 stainless steel to ensure long life
- Produces high amount of UV radiation lethal enough to eliminate germs (bacteria, 
mold, viruses and fungi)
- Sterilises air and surfaces through germicidal irradiation
- Portable, light-weight and compact
- Able to treat a room as large as 1,000 sq. ft in one hour

*To be used only in an unoccupied room


