UV Portable Air and Surface Sanitizers

Product Overview

- Made of durable, tough and anti-corrosion A2 stainless steel to ensure long life
- Produces high amount of UV radiation lethal enough to eliminate germs (bacteria, mold, viruses and fungi)
- Sterilises air and surfaces through germicidal irradiation
- Portable, light-weight and compact
- Able to treat a room as large as 1,000 sq. ft in one hour

*To be used only in an unoccupied room

Model	120V	220V	220V RoHS
Volts	120V	220V	220V
Amps	1.7A	1.8A	1.8A
Hertz	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz
Input Wattage	210W	414W	414W
Maximum Treatment Time		3 Hours	
Maximum Treatable Room Size		58' L x 58' W x 20' H	
Total UV Lamp Watts		77.2 (19.3W per lamp)	
Rated Lamp Life		10,000 Hours	
Dimensions		12" L x 12" W x 31" H	
Housing and Storage Cover		Polished Stainless Steel	
Weight		22lbs.	



PRODUCT

UV Portable Air and Surface Sanitizers

